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1 NIPA RANI DEY 03747 SFO Female Bhola Sadar Bhola

2 MD. RASHEL 03840 SFO Male Bhola Sadar Bhola

3 MD.MOSLEUDDIN 04276 AAO Male MANPURA Bhola

4 MD. RAMIJ UDDIN 04284 AAO Male Bhola Sadar Bhola

5 BIBI HAFSA 04810 FO Female Bhola Sadar Bhola

6 MD. SAHIDUL ISLAM 06260 FO Male Bhola Sadar Bhola

7 ASIF MORSHAD NABID 06261 FO Male Bhola Sadar Bhola

8 OMAR FARUQ 06996 FO Male Bhola Sadar Bhola

9 BIBI HAZERA 03482 SFO Female Bhola sadar Bhola

10 LIZA AKTHER 06888 UDBO Female Bhola sadar Bhola

11 MONOTOSH KUMAR 02966 SFO Male Burhanuddin Bhola

12 NUPUR BARRUA 03260 ADBO Female Burhanuddin Bhola

13 KAZAL ROY 03322 ADBO Female Burhanuddin Bhola

14 ABDUL HAI 03935 SFO Male Burhanuddin Bhola

15 NURUL ALAM 04051 UDBO (Act) Male Burhanuddin Bhola

16 MD. SHOLYMAN 04177 SFO Male Burhanuddin Bhola

17 MAKSUDUR RAHMAN 05254 FO Male Burhanuddin Bhola

18 SHAMALI RANI 04374 FO Female Burhanuddin Bhola

19 RAHUL DEB KARMAKAR 06206 AAO Male Burhanuddin Bhola

20 MUSLIMA BEGUM 00934 ADBO Female CHARFESSION Bhola

21 TAPASH CHANDRA DEY 01793 SUDBO Male CHARFESSION Bhola

22 MD.HAFIZ ULLAH 02028 MESS. Male CHARFESSION Bhola

23 BEAUTY BEGUM 02977 ADBO Female CHARFESSION Bhola

24 SURANJIT DEBNATH 03968 SFO Male CHARFESSION Bhola

25 MD.SHAHADAT HOSSEN 04377 SFO Male CHARFESSION Bhola

26 MILON CHANDRA ROY 05587 FO Male CHARFESSION Bhola

27 MD.MOSTAFIJUR RAHMAN 01823 Mess. Male Daulotkhan Bhola

28 UMME KULSUM 02730 UDB Female Daulotkhan Bhola

29 MD.BILLAL HOSSAIN 04132 SFO Male Daulotkhan Bhola

30 MONIRUL ISLAM 04381 FO Male Daulotkhan Bhola

31 MOHAMMAD ZOBAIR 04384 FO Male Daulotkhan Bhola

32 MD.NIRAB 04807 FO Male Daulotkhan Bhola

33 DIPA BIWAS 06207 AAO Female Daulotkhan Bhola

34 TASLIMA BEGUM 00985 DD (ACTING) Female DD Office Bhola

35 MD. SALAUDDIN 01847 MESS. Male DD Office Bhola

36 MD. ABDUL MOTALEB 02400 ADBO Male DD Office Bhola

37 NIAZ MOURSAID 04286 AAO Male DD Office Bhola

38 MD. MURAD HOSSAIN 04994 FO Male DD Office Bhola

39 MD NASIM UDDIN 03801 SFO Male GAZARIA Bhola

40 MD ARIFUR RAHMAN 06210 AAO Male GAZARIA Bhola

41 RIPON BISWAS 06997 FO Male GAZARIA Bhola

42 AFROZA BEGUM 01735 U.D.B.O Female ILLISHA HAT Bhola

43 ANAMIKA  04808 FO Female ILLISHA HAT Bhola

44 MD.NESAR UDDIN AHMED TANJIL 06267 FO Male ILLISHA HAT Bhola

45 MD. IMAM HOSSEN 06268 FO Male ILLISHA HAT Bhola

46 MD. MAKSUD ULLAH 01926 UDBO Male KUNJERHAT Bhola

47 MOHAMMAD ABDUL MALEK 01944 MLSS Male KUNJERHAT Bhola

48 MD AYUB ALI 04405 SFO Male KUNJERHAT Bhola

49 SARMIN AKTER 05293 FO Female KUNJERHAT Bhola

50 MD ZIHAN AKON 06919 AAO Male KUNJERHAT Bhola

51 DASTAGIR CHOWDHURY 06269 FO Male LALMOHON Bhola

52 MD RAYHAN 06270 FO Male LALMOHON Bhola

53 BIDHAN HALDER 06998 FO Male LALMOHON Bhola
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54 MD HUMAUN KABIR SIKDER 00280 AO Male LALMOHON Bhola

55 SHAJAHAN ALI 03627 SFO Male LALMOHON Bhola

56 KABIR HOSSAIN 04809 FO Male LALMOHON Bhola

57 JANNAT BEGUM 04988 FO Female LALMOHON Bhola

58 MD.SHIRAJUL ISLAM 02630 SDBO Male MANPURA Bhola

59 MD.MAKLUB 03766 SFO Male MANPURA Bhola

60 MD.ISMAIL HOSSEN 04376 FO Male MANPURA Bhola

61 SANTOSH KR.DAS 01074 SFO Male SHASHIBUSAN Bhola

62 MD MIJANUR RAHMAN 03937 SFO Male SHASHIBUSAN Bhola

63 ASAKE ALAHI 04178 SFO Male SHASHIBUSAN Bhola

64 MD AZIZUR RAHMAN 06999 FO Male SHASHIBUSAN Bhola

65 PINAK MONDOL 06272 FO Male SHASHIBUSAN Bhola

66 MANJURUL ISLAM 01849 UDBO Male SOUTH AICHA Bhola

67 MD BELAL 03934 SFO Male SOUTH AICHA Bhola

68 MD ALI 04130 SFO Male SOUTH AICHA Bhola

69 YUSUF ALI 06209 AAO Male SOUTH AICHA Bhola

70 SUDIPTO GOLDER 06264 FO Male SOUTH AICHA Bhola

71 MONORANJAN DEY 01799 UDBO Male TAJUMUDDIN Bhola

72 AJMIRI JAHAN JHUMUR 03261 ADBO Female TAJUMUDDIN Bhola

73 KALLAN CHANDRA DABNATH 01805 MESS. Male TAZUMUDDIN Bhola

74 NIRMAL CHANDRA DEY 03844 SR.F.o Male TAZUMUDDIN Bhola

75 IBRAHIM 04379 SR.F.O Male TAZUMUDDIN Bhola

76 KHONDOKAR MUSFIQUR RAHMAN 06274 FO Male TAZUMUDDIN Bhola


